BOE Exemptions Filed

Wednesday, April 06, 2016
1:06:48 PM

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal

property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received

03/01/2016
03/07/2016

03/08/2016
03/09/2016

03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016

03/16/2016

03/25/2016

TAX
DISTR

108U

104

111XS

110E

108AP
108AP
126CC
110pP
134AH

108Q

128M

Locator or
Account

B00595056

B00627245

07H320143

B00476208

B00622219
19Q320023
15N210484
B00637302
221321043

B00594929

11G130733

11

Name

HAVEN HOUSE ST LOUIS

THE GATHERING UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH

ANGELS ARMS

HOWARD PARK EARLY INTERVENTION
CENTER

PROMISE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
PROMISE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

RAINBOW VILLAGE INC

HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL ST LOUIS SOUTH

ST LOUIS GYMNASTIC CENTRE

WORLD PEDIATRIC PROJECT

NEW LIFE COMMUNITY INSTITUTIONAL

CHURCH

Property Address 1 Assessed
Value

12685 OLIVE BLVD $2,000
2001 S HANLEY RD $7,320
SUITE 450
3865 FAIRWAY DR $18,960
265 STEAMBOAT LN $1,000
13260 S OUTER RD $15,900
13260 S OUTER RD $81,130
1800 SCHUETZ RD $19,020
85 MAY VALLEY LN $570
315 W PACIFIC AVE $273,410
755 S NEW BALLAS RD $7,320
STE 140
1570 CHAMBERS RD $63,680

Type

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site:
Bttp://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/

Page 1 of 1



