BOE Exemptions Filed

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received	TAX DISTR	Locator or Account	Name	Property Address 1	Assessed Value	Туре
03/01/2016	108U	B00595056	HAVEN HOUSE ST LOUIS	12685 OLIVE BLVD	\$2,000	С
03/07/2016	104	B00627245	THE GATHERING UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	2001 S HANLEY RD SUITE 450	\$7,320	R
03/08/2016	111XS	07H320143	ANGELS ARMS	3865 FAIRWAY DR	\$18,960	С
03/09/2016	110E	B00476208	HOWARD PARK EARLY INTERVENTION CENTER	265 STEAMBOAT LN	\$1,000	R
03/09/2016	108AP	B00622219	PROMISE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	13260 S OUTER RD	\$15,900	Е
03/09/2016	108AP	19Q320023	PROMISE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	13260 S OUTER RD	\$81,130	Е
03/09/2016	126CC	15N210484	RAINBOW VILLAGE INC	1800 SCHUETZ RD	\$19,020	С
03/14/2016	110P	B00637302	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL ST LOUIS SOUTH	85 MAY VALLEY LN	\$570	R
03/14/2016	134AH	22L321043	ST LOUIS GYMNASTIC CENTRE	315 W PACIFIC AVE	\$273,410	Е
03/16/2016	108Q	B00594929	WORLD PEDIATRIC PROJECT	755 S NEW BALLAS RD STE 140	\$7,320	С
03/25/2016	128M	11G130733	NEW LIFE COMMUNITY INSTITUTIONAL CHURCH	1570 CHAMBERS RD	\$63,680	R

11